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For Cleaning SFP Transceivers 
with Adhesive Technology

SFP SMART CLEANER 
STICK

Absorption 
element

FEATURES

The absorption element accesses 
to fiber stub inside SFP transceiver port and removes dust 
and residue which cannot be cleaned by wipe type cleaners.

Insert the tip of the cleaner into 
transceiver port. Push the stick 
until the tip touches the surface.

•	 Designed to clean fiber stub inside SFP transceiver port
•	 Adhesive technology leaves no scratches or residue on 

fiber stub surface 
•	 Anti-static materials to protect transceivers from ESD
•	 Can be used for the other LC connector compliant 

transceivers
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UsageDesign

The Smart Cleaner “Stick” is a product developed with TOMOEGAWA CO., LTD


